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COMMISSIONE 1 

 
1. DONATELLA MONTINI (PRESIDENTE) 

2. VALTER CURZI 

3. RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

4. FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

5. GABRIELE GUERRA 

6. DEBORA VACCARI 

7. LUCA MICHELETTA 

8. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 

9. MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE 
1862768 ADAMO CLAUDIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1861690 BEN AMOR WASSIM DONATELLA MONTINI 

1858857 BIANCO CECILIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1833920 BIFULCO LAURA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1849841 BOMARSI SERENA GABRIELE GUERRA 

1875139 BRESCIANI AURORA DONATELLA MONTINI 

1450535 CARLEI EUGENIA GABRIELE GUERRA 

1861079 CECCHINI CHIARA MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

1806288 CROCETTI IRENE DONATELLA MONTINI 

1847195 D' AMBROSIO MICHELA LUCA MICHELETTA 

1854934 DE MAIO VERONICA DONATELLA MONTINI 

1803187 DI COSTA ALESSIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1848238 FALCO ARIANNA DONATELLA MONTINI 

1863722 GAUDINO FRANCESCO FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1759963 GREGORINI ANGELICA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1855700 MAROTTA VIRGINIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1864794 PAGLIAROLI TIZIANO BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 

1795486 RIBAC ECATERINA VALTER CURZI 

1773896 SANTOMASI ANNA GABRIELE GUERRA 

1722993 SPORTELLI LAURA DEBORA VACCARI 

1677121 VENTURA VIRGINIA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1797882 ZUMMO VALERIA DONATELLA MONTINI 

 

 

LA PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

1. DONATELLA MONTINI 

2. VALTER CURZI 

3. LUCA MICHELETTA 

4. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 

 

 

I GRUPPO, ORE 9.00  

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1861690 BEN AMOR WASSIM DONATELLA MONTINI 

1806288 CROCETTI IRENE DONATELLA MONTINI 

1854934 DE MAIO VERONICA DONATELLA MONTINI 

1848238 FALCO ARIANNA DONATELLA MONTINI 

 

II GRUPPO, ORE 10.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1797882 ZUMMO VALERIA DONATELLA MONTINI 

1795486 RIBAC ECATERINA VALTER CURZI 

1849841 BOMARSI SERENA GABRIELE GUERRA 

 

III GRUPPO, ORE 11.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1450535 CARLEI EUGENIA GABRIELE GUERRA 

1773896 SANTOMASI ANNA GABRIELE GUERRA 

1847195 D'AMBROSIO MICHELA LUCA MICHELETTA 

1864794 PAGLIAROLI TIZIANO BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

1. RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

2. FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

3. DEBORA VACCARI 

4. MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

 

 

I GRUPPO, ORE 9.00 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1833920 BIFULCO LAURA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1759963 GREGORINI ANGELICA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1677121 VENTURA VIRGINIA RICCARDO CAPOFERRO 

1862768 ADAMO CLAUDIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

 

II GRUPPO, ORE 10.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1858857 BIANCO CECILIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1803187 DI COSTA ALESSIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1863722 GAUDINO FRANCESCO FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

 

III GRUPPO, ORE 11.30 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1855700 MAROTTA VIRGINIA FRANCESCO ANGHELONE 

1722993 SPORTELLI LAURA DEBORA VACCARI 

1861079 CECCHINI CHIARA MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

 


